
Retriever Courage Initiative Structure: https://courage.umbc.edu/partners/  
 
Faculty/Staff Advisory Committee: This group aims to convene members with relevant 
interests/expertise to provide a voice for and share feedback from their constituents; from this 
committee, members will also be asked to participate in the procurement advisory group. 
 
Current roster (names will be added to Retriever Courage website; membership remains open) 

Christine Mallinson mallinson@umbc.edu Faculty LLC 

Susan McDonough mcdonoug@umbc.edu Faculty History 

Meryl Cozart mcozar1@umbc.edu Faculty SAHAP 

Jules Rosskam jrosskam@umbc.edu Faculty Visual Arts 

Vin Grabill grabill@umbc.edu Faculty Visual Arts 

Tony Farquhar farquhar@umbc.edu Faculty Mechanical Engineering 

Michelle Bobovych bobovych@umbc.edu Staff COEIT  

Maria C Sanchez msanchez@umbc.edu Faculty COEIT  

Semhar Yohannes semhar@umbc.edu Faculty Library 

Robin Becker-Cornblatt robinbc@umbc.edu Staff DPS – Director, UMBC at Shady Grove 

Jim Milani milani@umbc.edu Staff COEIT  

Abigail Granger argranger@umbc.edu Staff DPS - Shady Grove 

Allison Jennings-Roche ajenningsroche@umbc.edu Staff Library, Reference Department 

Katy Sullivan sullivan@umbc.edu Faculty Library 

Eve Muson ebmuson@umbc.edu Faculty Theatre 

Rebecca Adelman adelman@umbc.edu Faculty MCS 

Jeff Leips leips@umbc.edu Faculty BIOL 

Marcela Mellinger msmell@umbc.edu  Faculty SOWK 

Laura Ting lting@umbc.edu  Faculty SOWK 

Tamra Mendelson tamram@umbc.edu Faculty BIOL 

Brad Peercy bpeercy@umbc.edu  Faculty MATH 

Ben Shariati shariati@umbc.edu Faculty CSEE at Shady Grove 

Dena Smith dtsmith@umbc.edu  Faculty SAHAP 

Myriam Alexander-Kearns myriam@umbc.edu Staff PUBL 

Elle Everhart eaever@umbc.edu  Staff GWST 

Cindy Greenwood cindyg@umbc.edu Staff CWIT 

Jodi Kelber-Kaye jodik@umbc.edu  Staff Honors College 

Amelia Meman meman1@umbc.edu   Staff Women's Center 

Michael Stone michaelstone@umbc.edu  Staff Honors College 

Chris Murphy chmurphy@umbc.edu Faculty PSYC 

Conor Aylsworth conoray1@umbc.edu  Staff SOWK 
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